



\$~77

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 971/2023, CRL.M.A. 24879/2023,
CRL.M.A. 14018/2024 & CRL.M.A. 14736/2024

N K TOMARPetitioner

Through: Mr. Sanjay Khanna, Ms.
Pragya Bhushan, Mr.
Karandeep Singh & Mr.
Tarandeep Singh, Advs.

versus

SUDESH TOMARRespondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT MAHAJAN

ORDER

% **08.11.2024**

1. In view of the farewell reference for Hon'ble Dr. Justice Sudhir Kumar Jain, the matter could not be taken up.
2. List on 10.01.2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

NOVEMBER 8, 2024

"SK"